
Rang Joueurs TOTAL Points 
Total Championnats 

HIVER 2018 (x3)

Total Championnats 

ETE 2018 (x3)

Total Coupe HIVER 

2018
Total Coupe ETE 2018

Total Tournoi 

mensuel (*3) Ec
ar

t

Ec
ar

t 
su

r 

ad
ve

rs
ai

re
 

p
re

ce
d

e
n

t

1 LESUR Thibault 436 120 105 16 45 150 0 0

2 ROCHE Christophe 396 105 135 13 35 108 40 40

3 GRANGIER Sylvain 307 72 60 40 135 129 89

4 LEPERS Jean-Baptiste 295 33 99 24 13 126 141 12

5 PORTES Aurelien 293 51 111 29 102 143 2

6 RIPOUTEAU Sebastien 268 84 93 14 20 57 168 25

7 CORRATGER Christophe 259 36 87 18 22 96 177 9

8 FERIGNAC Didier 252 54 42 26 37 93 184 7

9 BERTIN Jean Rene 234 57 63 24 90 202 18

10 SANFOURCHE Jacques 233 96 57 20 60 203 1

11 FOUILLIT Christophe 205 48 45 25 87 231 28

12 LESCURE Lina 204 24 48 12 120 232 1

13 LESCURE René 201 90 30 81 235 3

14 BOUFFLET Thibault 195 120 75 241 6

15 PAGES Patrice 191 60 69 35 27 0 245 4

15 BERTIN Chantal 191 27 39 32 15 78 245 0
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17 DEWITTE Thierry 180 75 33 72 256 11

18 RIVIERE Yannick 178 78 36 10 54 258 2

19 JANNY Ulrich 160 28 18 114 276 18

20 BOUYSSOU Joel 153 42 51 15 45 283 7

20 MULLER Claudine 153 63 19 23 48 283 0

22 LEBON Alain 137 72 14 51 299 16

23 LABATTUT Jerome 126 45 9 72 310 11

24 VICTOR Martial 116 33 17 66 320 10

25 GARCIA Jean Luc 104 39 8 21 36 332 12

26 LACOMBE Corrine 100 81 19 0 336 4

27 BIZARION Virgile 97 66 31 0 339 3

28 ETHEVE Jean 84 21 63 352 13

29 TAILLCOURS Jean Pierre 82 33 10 39 354 2

30 DA SILVA Serge 80 30 17 33 356 2

31 DULUC David 66 57 9 370 14

32 DE CLERCQ Mickael 43 27 16 0 393 23

33 CROUZILLE Bertrand 42 42 394 1

34 DIMENE Helene 23 12 11 0 413 19

35 BELLEC Xavier 11 11 0 425 12

GAUTHIER Eric 0 0

MILON Clément 0 0

BURBAN David 0 0


